Citation
E0061674
E0061674
E0058233
E0058233V
E0045937
E0045461
124230
E0045457
E0054288
E0046470
E0057528
E0050984
E0043484
E0043484
125836
125836V
E0057543
E0057543
E0057543
124890
E0048913
E0045892
E0045449
E0049354

Name

ARREDONDO GARCI, CRISTIAN OM£
ARREDONDO GARCI, CRISTIAN OMA

AWAD, SAAD

AWAD, SAAD

CROMEENS, DILLAN YOUNG
DOLAN, TUCKER MAC
GARVIN, JESSICA A
GLASTAD, ALLISON ANN
HARMON, DYLAN RAY
JOHNSON, SHAVETTE LAFAY
LUPIAN, RAFAEL

MAURO, FRANK ALPHONSE
PRICE, MICHELLE

PRICE, MICHELLE

PRICE, PAUL RAY

PRICE, PAUL RAY

PRICE, PAUL RAY

PRICE, PAUL RAY

PRICE, PAUL RAY

RALEY, TRISTAN P

RIGGS, JUSTIN EVERETT
ROSSI, STEPHANIE MARIE
SEDDON, AARON ALEXANDER
TORRES LINO, MARTIN A

Status

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

Status Date/Time
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM
12/6/2023 9:30 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT



